(Original to be kept with nomination paper and Duplicate to be handed over to candidate )

## Check List of documents in connection with filing of nomination

Name of the Constituency Name of the Candidate Date and time of filling Nomination Paper Si. No. of Nomination Paper

CLM.	Decuments	Whether filed ( Write Yes /
SHNo	Documents	No)
1	Affidavit in Form-26	YCL
2	Affidavit as per the Commissin's order dated 27-03-2003	700
3	Certified extract of electoral roll ( When candidate is an elector of a different constituency)	Not hearn
4	Forms A and 8 (applicable in the case of candidates set up by political parties).	YLL
5	Copy of caste certificate ( if the candidate claims to belong to SC/ST).	712
6	Security Deport ( Whether made )	y 12 -
7	Oath / Affirmation ( Whether taken )	Yel
8	Whether the name of candidate which should be printed on Ballot peper in Telugu and English is furnished	yes -

#### I. The following documents which have not been filed should be filed as indicated below:

- (a) Affidavit(s) should be filed latest by 30-03-2009 before 3-00 PM
- (b) Certified copy of Electoral Roll should be produced before the Returning Officer at the Time mentioned for Scrutiny
- (c) Oath and Affirmation made and subscribed berofe authorised officer be produced before the day appointed for Scrutiny of Nominations

### li. Documents supplied

- \_Part VI of Form-2A (Nomination Paper)
- Annexure XVII-A along with Election Expenditure Register No. AD-110-12
- 3 Election Commission Order No. 3/9/(ES008)/94-J.S.II Dt. 02-09-1994 Annexure XVIII
- √4 Certificate of Oath, if it is taken
- Letter to RO regarding name to be printed on ballot Paper in English and Telugu | 🧗 n seek | how to wear
- 6 Notice for allotmet of Symbols on the day of last day of withdrawl
- Acknowledgement for receipt of deposit, if made by cash.
- √8 Allotment of Symbol Order, 1968 + List of Free Symbols
  - 9 Memo, if the Caste Certificate is not produced
- 10 Model Code of Conduct Brief instructions in Telugu.

Received



110 - PINAPAKA (S.T.) A/C. and Sys Collector, PALVONCHA.

Returning Officer,

(Signature of candidate)

Date & Time -03-2009

Place Tabail Office Manuguru

Got B. Sognitasa Rao

## 1\* FORM-2B

# (SEE RULE 4)

# NOMINATION PAPER



Election to the Legislative Assembly of ANDHRA PRADESH. State

# STRIKE OFF PART I OR PART II BELOW WHICHEVER IS NOT APPLICABLE

### PARTI

(To be used by candidate set up by recognized political party)
I nominate as a candidate for Election to the Legislative Assembly from the Assembly Constituency, Candidate's
name
address.
His name is entered at S.No in Part No of the electoral roll for Assembly constituency. My name is and it is entered at S.No in Part No
electoral roll for the Assembly constituency.
Date Signature of the Proposor
PART II  (To be used by candidate NOT set up by recognized political party)
(To be used by candidate NOT set up by recognized political party)  We hereby nominate as candidate for election to the Legislative Assembly from the LLO. PLNAPAKA. (ST) Assembly Constituency.
(To be used by candidate NOT set up by recognized political party)  We hereby nominate as candidate for election to the Legislative Assembly from the

1\* Substituted by Notification No. SO 558(E), dt. 9.8.1996.

- Y 1 g

## PARTICULARS OF THE PROPOSERS AND THEIR SIGNATURES

SI.	Electoral Roll No. of	Proposer	Full Name	Signature	Date
No.	Part No. of Electoral Roll	S.No. in that part			
1	2	3	4	5	6
1.	176	.9.8	BANAVATH	13. Madhavi	28 3 of
2.	1.76	30 '	PIANHAU	B. Nugamuni	!
3.	17.6	179	TETAVATE	r. ishaikka	28.3.00
4.	176	18.0	BHASKARRAO TEJAVATU CHA DRAVATU	NT. 200058	28.3.07
5	1.7.6	172	BANJIH BABU	Ron Blady Par	28 7.09
6.	176	290	BODA RAVI	Pavi	28.3 19
7.	176	\$89	BODA KISHAN	10 at	28.3.09
8.	176	292	BODA RAJENDE	10 10 PP-	28.3.08
9.	176	295	BUDAGOPICHAN	60 Picher	28.3.69
10.	176	844	BANGUAGO HUR	THY Doma mouth	25.50

		.15			A ESHARIN ZEIG	<u>iv</u>		
5	, ' <i>I</i>	7.6	172		DRAVATH. BANJTH BABD	Roo B. Raty Law	28 3.09	
6.		7.6	290		BODA RAVI	Pari	28.3 09	
7.		7.6	289		BODA KISHAN	Fit.	28.3.09	
8.		7.6	292		BODA RAJEND	of COTIPIT	28.3.03	
9.	L. L.	76	295		PRASAD. BUDA.GOPICHAN	60 Picher	\$ 18.3.69	
10	3.   1	76	844		BANGUATU HUS	1602 - 44.57	V 2 2 25	
Ŋ.	B.: There	should be ten elect	ors of constit	uency as pro	•	·		
		lidate mentioned in y declare-	ı Part I/Part	II (Strike ou	it which is not a	applicable) ass	ent to this no	mination
(a	) that I h	ave completed	31		years of age			
[S	TRIKE (	OUT b(i) OR b(ii) B	ELOW WHI	CHEVER IS	S NOT APPLIC	ABLE]		
(b	) (1)	that I am set up a recognized Natio above party be a	inal Party/\$1	ate Party in		that the symb		
	(ii)	that I am set up a unrecognised po candidate and that the sym	litical party/i bols I have	that I am co chosen, in c	ntesting this ele (Sti	ection as an in tike out which is n nce, are:-	dependent ot applicable)	istered
		(1)	G	(II)(90(II)	LEISTLUSINI.	(III)tg.xt.:://2/	,3	
(c)		ny name and my fa 心ふはふせ (r			id's name have	been correctly	y spelt out at	oove
(d	•	o the best of my kr en to fill the seat in	-			•	ualified for be	eing
			2	-la	b.5%.	in lao.		

"Teaste/tribe of the State of AnoDisca PRADIFFICIATION to BHADAS (area) in that State (SCHEDUCED)

I also declare that I have not been, and shall not be, \*\*\*\*nominated as a candidate at the present general election /the bye-elections being held simultaneously, to the Legislative Assembly of Pinina MRADE State) from more than two Assembly Constituencies.

Signature of the Candidate

\*Score out this paragraph, if not applicable

"Score out the Words not applicable.

N.B.: A "recognized political party" means a political party recognized by the Election Commission under the Election Symbols (Reservation and Allotment) Order, 1968 in the State concerned

## PART III A

(To be filled by the candidate)

Whe	ether t	he Candidate –	
(i)	has	been convicted ~	
	(a)	of any offence(s) under sub-section (1); or	
	(b)	For contravention of any law specified in	
		Sub-Section (2), of Section 8 of the	
		Representation of the People Act, 1951 (43	
		of 1951), or	

(ii) has been convicted for any other offence(s) for which he has been sentenced to imprisonment for two years or more

If the answer is "Yes", the candidate shall furnish the following information.

(i) Case/First information report No./Nos

(ii) Police station (s) ...
District(s) .....
State(s) ......

Section(s) of the concerned Act(s) and brief description of the offence(s) for which he has been convicted

Date(s) of conviction(s)

Court(s) which convicted the candidate

Punishment(s) imposed [indicate period of imprisorment(s) and/or quantum of find(s)]

Date(s) of release from prison

Was/were any appeal(s)/revision(s) filed against above conviction(s)

Date and particulars of appeal(s)/application(s)

for revision filed

Name of the court(s) before which the appeal(s) /application (s) for revision

filed

	~ ~ ~ A ~
	<u>-</u> DA
f	
'	
	Y <del>é</del> s/No
	<b>*</b> *

R. SoimivaSa Rao.

Y<del>ES</del>/No.

- N.A-

<u>-- к.а-</u> ...

AL 0

4/19

Whether the said appeal(s) / application (s) for revision has/have been disposed of or is/are pending if the said appeal(s)/application(s) for revision has/have been disposed of a Date(s) of disposal b Nature of order(s) passed  Place MANUGURU Date 28.3.09	-N-AN-AN-AN-AN-AN-AN-A- Signature of Cancidate
PART IV	
(To be filled by the Returning Officer)	
Serial No. of nomination paper\8 delivered to me at my office at\35.\\$\frac{1.1.1}{1.3.5.}\\$\frac{1.1.1}{1.1.5.}\\$\frac{1.1.1}{1.5.5.}\\$1.1	•
candidate/proposer  Date Returning Officer  *Score out the word not applicable*  PART V	Returning Officer, 110 - PINAPAKA (S.T.) A/C,
Decision of Returning Officer Accepting or Reje	ond Sub Collector, PALVONCHA.
I have examined this nomination paper in accordance wit	h section 36 of the Representation
the People Act, 1951 and decide as follows:	
Date	Returning Office
Perforation)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·





Ē

Ë

č



ಅಂ(ಫ್ರ್ರಷ್ಟ್ ವೆ हि आन्ध्र प्रदेश ANDHRA PRADESH 4713

G 601532

FORM 26 (SEE RULE (A)

Affidavit to be furnished by the candidate before the returning officer for election to Bidbra Pradesh Legislative Assembly (Name of the Bouse) from 110- Pinapaka (S.T) (name of the Constituency)

I\_BANAVATH SRINIVASA RAC Sonidaughter/wife of BANAVATH BHADRU, aged about 32 ∰ars, resident of H.No. 6-173, ANJANAPURAM VICLAGE, MARAKAPATTINAGAR POST, Burgainpahad Mandal, Khainmain District, candidate at this above election, do heroby യ്ക്കിരന്നിy affirm/state on oath as under

I am not accused of any offence(s)  $\mathfrak p$  , hishable with imprisonment for two years or more  $\mathfrak m$ a pending case(s) in which a charge(s) has/have been trained by the court(s) of competent

If the deponent is accused of any sign oftence(s) he shall furnish if earrow following information -

Casp/First information report Mo  $\mathsf{Distric}^*(\mathfrak{S})$ (a) Police station(s) State(4)

(iii) Section(s) of the concerned Act(s) and short description of the offence(s) for which the candidate has been charged

Court() which framed the charge(s)

(v) Date(s) or which the charge(s).

(y) Whetherfall or any of the proceeding(s) have been stayed by the court(s) of competent punsantion



B. Salmivas Rea Contd...2



isodo.

94.25 G 601780

::2:: I have not been convicted of an offence(s) [other than offences) referred to in subsection(1) of sub-section(2), or covered in Sub-section(3), of section 8 of the Representation of the People Act 1951(43 of 1951) and sentenced to impresonment for one year or more)

If the deponent is convicted and punished as aforesald, he shall furnish the following Information

(i) Cases/First information report No./Nos (ii) Court(s)which punished .........

State(s).

fiv) Section(s)of the concerned Act(s) and short description of the offence(s)for which the candidate has been charged .....

(v) Date(s) on which the sentence(s) was/were pronounced. ...

(vi)Whether the sentence(s)has/have been stayed by any court(s)of competent jurisdiction .... . .

**∦**lace: Bhadrachalam date . 28-03-2009

B. Sofniva Ja Pao Signature of the deponent

VERIFICATION

eals, the above named deponent, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, no part of it is false and nothing material has been concealed therein.

Verified at Bhadrachalam , this 28th day of March 2009...

B Salinivasa Rao. Signature of deponent.

Sworn and signed becare me an this 28th day of March 200 9 rel by Cavt. of AP Sec. 34. 180 4. HALA 7 - 5 - 4 TH

10

Entered in the Notary Register 48 St. No 25 | Page No & Dated & S.



ಆಂಧ್ರದ್ಧವನ್ आन्ध्र प्रदेश ANDHRA PRADESH

Ē

E

213

602030 مى يى يوم

ANNEXURE- 1

AFFIDAV(T TO BE FURNISHED BY CANDIDATEE ALONGWITH NOMINATION PAPER BEFORE THE RETURNING OFFICER

For election to Andhra Pradesh Legislative Assembly (name of the house) From 110 Pinapaka (S.T) (name of the constituency)

I, BANAVATH SRINIVASA RAO son/daughter/wife of BANAVATH BHADRU, aged about 32 years, resident of H.NO. 6-123, ANJANAPURAM VILLAGE, PINAPAKAPATTINAGAR POST, BURGAMPAHAD Mandal, Khammam District, candidate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm/ state on oath as under:-(strike out whichever is not applicable)

(1) The following cases are pending against me in which cognizance has been taken by the court:-

26/3/2009

B. Soloive La Pao.
Deponent
Contd. Page.. 2



ఆంధ్రప్రదేశ్ आन्ध प्रदेश ANDHRA PRADESH

602029 مِيْنِ بِيمِ

Ħ

Ē

Ē

ä

g

3

8

25 50-00 28-3-2009. 25 55 5 5 7 25 7 5 2 5/02/ d. ROCO 25 2000. 325000

..page...2..

Section of the Act and description of the offence for which cognizance taken ..... (ii) The court which has taken cognizance:...

🖣 iv)Date र्ब्ह order of the Court taking cognizance:.. .. ..

(v)Details of appeal(s) /application(s) for revision, etc., if any, filed against above order gaking cognizance ......

(2) That I give herein below the details of the assets (immovable, movable, bank palance, etc.) of myself, my spouse and dependents:



B Sagrilyasa Rao .. Contd. .3

#### A. DETAILS OF MOVABLE ASSETS

SI.No	Description	Self	Spouse(s) Names	Depend ent-1 Name	Depende-nt- 2 Name	Dependent 3 Name
(i)	Cash	Rs. 10,000/-	Smt. Banavath Nagamani Rs. 5,000/-	NIL	NIL	NIL
(ii)	Deposits in Banks, Financial Institution and Non banking Financial Companies	SBH, Burgampahad Branch S.B. A/c. Rs.1,000/-	NIL	NIL	NJL	NIL
(ni)	Bonds, Debentures and Shares in companies	Nil	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
(IV)	Other Financial instruments, MSS, Postal Savings, LIC Policies, etc	Postal R.D. at Pinpaka- pattinagar Branch Rs. 12,000/-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
(v)	Motor Vehicles(details of make, etc.,)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
(VI)	Jewellery (give details of weight and value	Nil	Smt. Banavath Nagamani 25 Grams Gold ornaments Worth Rs. 35,000/-	NIL	NIL	NIL
(vii)	Other assets, such as values of claims/interests	NIL	NIL	NIL	N(L	NIL

Note: Value of Bonds /Shares/Debentures as per the latest market value in stock exchange in respect of listed companies and as per books in the case of non-listed companies should be given.

### **B. DETAILS OF IMMOVABLE ASSETS**

(Note: properties in joint ownership indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be indicated)

SI. No	Description	Self	Spouse(s) Name(s)	Dependent-1 Name	Dependent-2 Name	Dependent3etc .,name
-	Agricultural Land -Locations -Survey number(s) -Extent(total measure- ment Current market value	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
11)	Non- agricultural Land -Location(s) -Survey aumber(s) Extent(total measuremen	N1L	NIL.	NIL	NIT	NIL

<sup>\*</sup> Dependent here means a person substantially dependents on the income of the candidate

(iii)	Building (commercial and residential) -Location(s) Survey/ door number(s) Extent(total measuremen t) -Current market value	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIŁ
(iv)	House/ Apart- ments etc., -Location(s) Survey/ door number(s) Extent(total measure- ment) -Current market value	NIL	Smt. Banavath Nagamani ASBES-TAS ROOF HOUSE Anjaneya Swamy Temple Road, Anjana- puram In Acs. 0-02 cents Worth Rs. 50,000/-	NIL	NIL	NIL
(v)	Others (such as interest in property)	NIL	Nil	NIL	NIL	NIL

I give herein below the details of my liabilities/ over-dues to public financial (3) institutions and Government dues:(Note: Please give separate details for each time)

S.No.	Description	Name & address of Bank/Financial Institution(s)/ Departments	Amount outstanding as on 28-03-2009
(a)	(i) Loans from Banks	NIL	NIL
	(ii)Loans from Financial Institutions	NIL	NIL
	(iii)Government Dues  (e) dues to departments dealing with government accommodation (b)dues to departments dealing with supply of water	NIL	NIL
<del>-</del>	© dues to departments dealing with supply of electricity	NIL	NIL
	(d) dues to departments dealing with telephones	NIL	NIL
	<ul><li>(e) dues to departments dealing with government transport (including aircrafts and helicopters)</li></ul>	NIL	NIL
	(f) Other dues, if any	NIL	NIL
S.No.	Description	Name & address of Bank/Financial Institution(s) / Departments	Amount outstanding as on 27-03-2009
(b)	(i) Income Tax including	NIL	NIL

	(ii) Wealth Tax (Also indicate	NIL	NIL	
1	the assessment year upto			
1	which Wealth Tax return filed)			
	(iii) Sales Tax (Only in case of	NIL	NIL	
	Proprietary business )			
	(iv) Property Tax	NIL	NIL	

### (GIVE DETAILS OF SCHOOL AND UNIVERSITY EDUCATION)

(Name of school/university and the year in which the course was completed should also be given.)

1<sup>st</sup> class – 4<sup>th</sup> class during the years from 1984 to 1988 in C.U.P.School, Anjanapuram

4<sup>th</sup> class -10<sup>th</sup> Class during the years from 1988 to 1994 in A. P. Residential School, Kinnerasani Dam Site, Paloncha Mandal, Khammam District.

B.A. Degree Course – during the years 2000 to 2003 in Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Open University, Study Center, Govt. Junior College, Bhadrachalam by way of Correspondence Course.

B Spinivasa Ruo.

#### VERIFICATION

I, the deponent above named, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, no part of it is false and nothing material has been concealed there from. Verified at Bhadrachalam this 28<sup>th</sup> day of March 2009.



NOTARY

N SRINIVADA RÁO
SHANTHE NAGAR
FRORACHALAM-507 III
Appeliated B., 12e Govt. of A. 17
1120 G. O. MS. No. 286
Dated 2-5-2000

B. Soinivasa Rao DEPONENT.



# FORM OF OATH OR AFFIRMATION

[ARTICLE 173 (A) OF THE CONSTITUTION OF INDIA]

(To be made by a candidate for election to the Legislature of a State)

I BANAVATH SRIVIUASATAO having in the (InPINAPAKA) ONDURA PRADESH Le do swear in the name of the God /Solemnly affirm that constitution of India as by law established and that I will up	egislative Assembly (*or Legislative Council)  I will bear true faith and allegiance to the
	Signature and name in block letters of the Candidate
Sworn in the name of God/Solemnly affirmed(Place)at	•
	Signature of authorized person Name Designation and Seal
(CERTIFICATE FOR RECE	
Certified that	and subscribed the oath I affirmation as
Date	Signature of authorized person Name, Designation and Seal
*Score out which is not applicable.  N.B.: This Form should be supplied to the candidates both	th in English and in the Official Language of

. 46

the State.

# వామాణ లేద వశ్రీ వేషు

\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*

ా ప్లా శానినినిల్లు ఎన్నికి కోసరి అధ్యర్థి పెరుమేకిన్ని అంటుండిని

ాడు ంద<sup>ా</sup> (త<del>ిజుకాశన పరిశు</del>త్తు)లో స్థానాన్ని భక్తి తెసేందుకు అభ్యర్థిగా నామినేట్ అయిన సీమెస్ నిర్మార్ ప్రామిట్లు ప్రామిట్లు అని నేను, శాసనం ద్వారా స్థాపించిన బారత రాజ్యాంగం పట్ట్ల వాస్తవమయిన నమ్మకాన్ని, ఎశ్వానాన్ని కలిగి ఉంటునని, భారత దేశపు సార్వభామత్వాన్ని, సమ్మెక్యతను కాపాడతానని దేవుని పేరిట్ల ప్రమాణం చేస్తున్నాను. సత్యనిచ్చా సార్వహ్ సార్వహ్ మీట్లు వేస్తున్నాను.

कि प्रयाप्त के किंद्रास्त है।

200 నుండి నూసిం కేవికా కుముందులు అకు ఆస్తున్నారు. ఈ గ్రామంలో ముందులు అకు ఆస్తున్నారు. మార్జ్ బడ్యన్ మార్వింగా మరిజ్ఞ మోకారు.

ాలనిక్కడి స్వే చెందికింగ

,పేరు, హాదా, మ్మార్క్!

ొడ్డుండిని ాండ్ కిషాఫీ నొయింది.

141 14





# **Lok Satta Party**

#### FORM 'A'

Communication with regard to Authorized Persons to intimate names of Candidates set up by recognised NATIONAL OR STATE Political party or REGISTERED UN-RECOGNISED political party.

(See paragraph 13(c), (d) and (e) of the Election Symbols (Reservation and Allotment)

Order, 1968)

1.	The Chief Electoral Officer,
	Andhra Pradesh (State/Union Territory)

2.	The Returning Officer for the
	MQ - PINAPAKA (ST) Constituency

Sub: General Elections to Legislative Assembly from Andhra Pradesh (State/Union Territory) – Allotment of Symbols – Authorisation of persons to intimate names of candidates.

Sír,

In pursuance of paragraph 13 (c), (d) and (e) of the Election Symbols (Reservation and Allotment) Order, 1968, I hereby communicate that the following person(s) has/have been authorized by the Lok Satta Party, which is a National Party/State Party in the State of Party in the State of Party to intimate the names of the candidates proposed to be set up by the party at the election cited above.

Name of person authorised to send notice	Name of office held in the party	District(s)/area (s) constituency constituencies in respect of which he has been authorised		
1	2	3		
1. Dr. Jayaprakash Narayan	President	All Parliamentary and Legislative Assembly constituencies in all districts of Andhra Pradesh State		



# Lok Satta Party

2. The specimen signatures of the above mentioned person so authorised are given below:-

Specimen signatures of Shri Dr. Jayaprakash Narayan

(i) Janaca (ii) Janaca gan

(iii) / haarajan

Yours faithfully,

President/Secretary

LOK SATTA PARTY (Name of the Party)

Place: Hyderabad

Date: 24th March 2009

(Seal of the Party)

#### NB:

- 1. This must be delivered to the Returning Officer and the Chief Electoral Officer not later than 3 p.m. on the last date for making nominations.
- Form must be signed in ink by the office bearer (s) mentioned above. No
  facsimile signature or signature by means of rubber stamp, etc., of any office
  bearer shall be accepted.
- 3. No form transmitted by fax shall be accepted.

LOK SATTA PARTY

State Fred Office 5-10-10 APA: Sond Lanes. Hill For Art Bond Post. Opp As. Stad-500 004 Ph Mail Art 223/829

15,41



То

The Returning Officer for the



# **Lok Satta Party**

### FORM 'B'

## NOTICE AS TO NAME OF CANDIDATE SET UP BY THE POLITICAL PARTY

[See paragraphs 13(b), (c) and (e) and 13a of the election symbols (reservation and allotment) Order, 1968]

Sub:	General/bye Election to Legislative Assembly from ハハハハハハハハハハハハハハハハハハハハハハハハハハハハハハハハハハハハ
	<u>Pradesh</u> (State/ <del>Union Territory</del> ) – setting up of candidate.
Sir,	
n nur	suggested of paragraphs 12 (b) (c) and (o) and 12A of the Election Symbols
	suance of paragraphs 13 (b), (c) and (e) and 13A of the Election Symbols vation and Allotment) Order, 1968, I hereby give notice on behalf of <b>Lok Satta</b> that the person whose particulars are furnished in columns (2) to (4) below is

Name of the Constituency	Name of the approved candidate	Father's/ Mother's/ Husband's name of approved candidate	Postal address of approved candidate	Name of the Substitute candidate who will step in on the approved candidate's nomination being rejected on scrutny or on his with drawing from the contest if substitute candidate is still a contesting candidate	Father's/ Mother's/ Husband's name of substitute candidate	Postal address of substitute candidate
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Pinapaka	Bonaldh Syfnivasa Rac	Bhodru	1+100 6-123 Anjonapua Pinapakap No Bungompak Khamna	my,  get  nod but  a		

LOK SATTA PARTY State Head Office:

5-10-160 Af Al Band Lanes,

E-mail info@loksattaparty.com

Opp. Astor ... hydsrebad-500 004. Ph No:04: - 1221818/23232829

Url www loksatta org



# **Lok Satta Party**

2.	The notice in Form 'B'-given earlier in favour of	
	The notice in Form 'B'-given earlier in favour of Row Shri/Smt/Sushri Andrewalth Scanives Row	as party's approved
	candidate/Shri/Smt./ Sushri	
	substitute candidate is hereby-rescinded.	Ť

 It is certified that each of the candidates whose name is mentioned above is a member of this political party and his name is duly borne on the rolls of members of this party.

Yours faithfully,

(Dr. Jayaprakash Narayan)

(Name and Signature of the Authorised person of the Party)

(Seal of the Party)

Place: Hyderabad

Date: 24th March 2009

N.B.

- 1. This must be delivered to the Returning Officer not later than 3 p.m. on the last date for making nominations.
- Form must be signed in ink by the office bearer (s) mentioned above. No facsimile signature or signature by means of rubber stamp, etc., of any office bearer shall be accepted.
- No form transmitted by fax shall be accepted.
- 4. Para 2 of the Form must be scored off, if not applicable, or must be properly filled, if applicable.

LOK SATTA PARIY

State Head Office: 5-10-186: 18A1 Sand Lanes, Hill Fort : Saitabad Post, Opp. As: 1981 : yearabad-500 004 Ph No: 840-23231810/23232829

18/19



4714 प्रवेश अग्न प्रदेश ANDHRA PRADESH
28-3-2009
28-3-2009
28-3-2009
28-3-2009
28-3-2009
28-3-2009
28-3-2009
28-3-2009
28-3-2009
28-3-2009
28-3-2009
28-3-2009
28-3-2009

23AA 474255

# TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERNED AFFIDAVIT

I. Bana ath Srintvasa Rao ar Srinte S/o. Banavath Bhadru, aged about 32 years. Occ. Agriculture Labourer. Scheduled Tribe. R/o. Anjanapuram vdiage, Pinapakapattinagar Post. Burgampahad Mandal. Khaminim District 3do hereby solemnly affirm and state as follows:-

1) If am a resident of Amanapuram village, and my name is duly registered as Voter against Sl. No. 26, Port No. 176 in the Electoral Rolls of 110-Pinapaka (S1) Assembly Constituency in the State of A P.

2) If am contesting as a candidate in the General Elections -2009 in respect of the A.P. Legislative Assembly from 110- Pinapaka (ST) Constituency as the official candidate of Loksatta party, which is registered unrecognized party.

registered unrecognized party.

In the Electoral roll stated supra and in the Voter Identity card, as against my photograph, my name is wrongly mentioned as "Banot Srinu S/o. Bhadru, instead of "Banavath Srinivasa Rao S/o Bhadru". To avoid any confusion with regard to my original name as the entry of my name in the Electoral Roll, I have already submitted application in the prescribed form for correction, but it is not conjected so far, and I have not issued fresh voter identity eard earlying the corrections.

4 glam submitting this affidavit duly attested by Notary Public, as an annexure to my Nomination with regard to wrong entry of my name in the Electoral Roll. I therefore request the Returning Officer, 110-Pinapaka<sub>2</sub>(ST) Assembly Constituency to accept my nomination duly considering my voter identity card...

5 B he facts stated above are true and correct

13 Strinivasa Roo

Solemuly afformed before me on this 28<sup>th</sup> day of March 2009 at Bhadrachalam. The contents of this affidavit read over and explained in Felugu to the deponent, who admitted them to be true and correct and put his signature in my presence.



25.3 Page No. 21